APPLICATIONS
• Use for wall perimeter or entry at mounting heights of 8-15 feet
SPECIFICATIONS
• Hubbell Outdoor Lighting’s newest NRG® family to be introduced
late in the second quarter 2007 is packed with owner benefits
The StarView compliant optics allow no up light, saving energy and
keeping the neighbors happy
• The decorative styling is also rugged with one piece polycarbonate

FULL CUTOFF
COMPACT WALLPACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
B
C
A
 A B C
 113/4” 91/2” 91/2”
 298 mm 241 mm 241 mm
Catalog Number1 Wattage/Voltage Finish
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
NRG-1111-W 100w 120, 277, 347V white 12 (5.4)
NRG-1171-B 70w 120, 277, 347V bronze 11 (5.0)
NRG-1171-W 70w 120, 277, 347V white 11 (5.0)
High Pressure Sodium
NRG-1112-W 100w 120, 277, 347V white 10 (4.5)
NRG-1172-W 70w 120, 277, 347V white 9 (4.1)
Electronic Fluorescent
NRG-1143-W 42w 120-277V, 60/50hz white 7 (3)
1 All fixtures include medium base or compact fluorescent lamps. CFL units use universal socket and are capable of operating
26 or 32w PLT lamps if substituted in the field; CFL lamps are 3500K, GX24q-4 base
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description